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Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/14/2022

Showbill: 279 Class: PHBA 26 Aged Geldings 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Don McDuffee, Susan Robinson, Pam Scott, Daren Wright

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Larry M/Judith A Pilgrim
Bullard, TX2018

Tennacious

PHBA - 91424

Joseph Holman

PHBA - 107103

3305

Sire/Dam: (I Gotta Cool Secret x Wincredible Security)

2 Jim Douglas
Gower, MO2017

Rooster Cogbern

PHBA - 91731

Merle Arbo

PHBA - 85641

3369

Sire/Dam: (I Am Legendary x DH Annies Last)

3

Z
Lynda Dunaway
Columbus, OH2015

The Obvious Design

PHBA - 90526

Lynda Dunaway

PHBA - 58585

3301

Sire/Dam: (Yella By Design x BR Obvious Angel)

4 Savannah Cecilia Petrosky
Columbus, TX2018

Goldesign

PHBA - 91430

Diana Lynn Petrosky

PHBA - 69085

3503

Sire/Dam: (Gamble On Gold x Classically Designed)

5 MARY JO SCHULTZ
ROCKTON, IL2014

Kid Cools Gold

PHBA - 89807

Debra Thorp

PHBA - 54626

3361

Sire/Dam: (Kid Coolsified x Zippos Gold Baby)

6 Mariette Jo Biggs/andee Leigh 
Swick
Westfield, IL

2011

Yellin Atcha

PHBA - 91305

Andee Swick

PHBA - 107621

3504

Sire/Dam: (Mr Yella Fella x Pearls N Rubies)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3305
3369
3301
3503
3361
3504

3305
3369
3361
3503
3301
3504

3rd Judge: 

3305
3369
3301
3503
3361
3504

4th Judge: 

3305
3369
3301
3503
3361
3504

1
2
3
4
5
6

Don 
McDuffee

Susan 
Robinson

Pam Scott Daren 
Wright


